PRODUCT # : CL-620 Area Lights
Warranty:
Aluminum
Limited one (1) year warranty on fixture housing

against manufacter’s defects.
Lamp:
Fixture Specifications:

2
Mounting Brackets
CX-700 Aluminum Bracket, ½” NPT
Finishes: BK- Black, BZ- Bronze, GR- Green,
               GT- Granite, RT- Rust, VG- Verde Green,
               WH- White
CX-704 Aluminum Bracket, ½” NPT
Finishes: BK- Black, BZ- Bronze, GR- Green,
               GT- Granite, RT- Rust, VG- Verde Green,
               WH- White
CX-700-BK
CX-704-BK
3¾"
3½"
Stainless Steel Pool and Spa Rated Transformers
T-LTF60 60W, 12V, Compact Mini Transformer
T-LT75 75W, 12 and 15V, Single Circuit Transformer
w/ Integrated Mechanical Timer.
T-LT150 150W, 12-15V, Single Circuit Transformer.
T-LT300 300W, 12-15V, Single Circuit Transformer.
T-LT600 600W, 12-15V, Dual Circuit Transformer.
T-LT900 900W, 12-22V, Triple Circuit Transformer.
T-FIDT Field Installed Plug-in Digital Timer.
T-TR-FIP
Field Installed Plug-in Mechanical Timer.T-FIT
Field Installed Plug-in Photocell